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Women / 2 / Jr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Higgins2023
Marcov Sharp

9.200 9.450 9.1009.300 37.050
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Tofani2034
McKeon

9.250 9.200 8.3009.200 35.950
1 3 2 9T 2 

2 

Alyana Towle2035
McKeon

8.950 8.900 8.5008.750 35.100
4 5 6 5T 3 

3 

Callie Verhaegen2026
Marcov Sharp

9.200 8.150 8.5009.050 34.900
3T 11T 3 6T 4 

4 

Hayden Shvonski2005
Flip Flops

8.900 8.600 8.6008.550 34.650
5 7T 8 4 5 

5 

Tajah Sankofa2029
McKeon

8.800 9.000 8.1008.600 34.500
7T 4 7 11T 6 

6 

Isabella Mahen2024
Marcov Sharp

8.525 8.150 8.9008.800 34.375
10 12T 5 2 7 

7 

Grace Curran2019
Marcov Sharp

8.850 8.100 8.8508.400 34.200
6 13 9T 3 8 

8 

Jillian Davis2072
Jeans

8.800 8.200 8.5008.400 33.900
8T 10 10T 7T 9 

9 

Brooke Sullivan2048
Reading

7.500 8.600 8.5009.000 33.600
15 8T 4 8T 10 

10 

Mia Currier2058
Winthrop

8.700 8.250 8.3007.600 32.850
9 9 14 10T 11 

11 

Caroline Simonds2033
McKeon

8.100 9.350 7.7007.500 32.650
13 2 15 13T 12 

12 

Jordan Gundacker2032
McKeon

8.300 8.650 7.6008.000 32.550
12 6 12 15 13 

13 

Suzanne Braley2027
McKeon

8.400 7.600 7.7008.350 32.050
11 14 11 14T 14 

14 

Jillian Buonopane2055
Winthrop

8.000 7.000 8.1007.800 30.900
14 15 13 12T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Spectrum Gymnastics


